
 

 
The Met Professional Learning Community (MetPLC) 
2024–25 Calendar 
 
Unit of Study Coaching and Development 
 
Summer Institute 
Monday, July 22–Thursday, July 25, 2024 and 
Monday, July 29–Thursday, August 1, 2024 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue, 1000 Fifth Avenue, New York 
 
Coaching and Reflection 
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, September 14, 2024 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Coaching and Reflection 
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, September 28, 2024 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue  
 
Classroom Previsit 
Session cotaught with a MetPLC educator 
To occur between Monday, October 7, and Friday, November 15, 2024 
(Book a one-hour session. Date and time to be mutually agreed upon by the school and The Met.) 
Location: Cohort school 
 
Coaching and Reflection 
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, October 26, 2023 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Professional Development Day 
Election Day, Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
10 am–3 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
 
 
 



 

 
Self-Guided Museum Visit 
To occur between Monday, November 11, and Friday, December 20, 2024 
(Book a one-hour visit. Date and time to be mutually agreed upon by the school and The Met.) 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Professional Development Day 
Winter or Spring 2024 (date TBD) 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue or online 
 
Family and Community Engagement Days 
Winter or Spring 2024 (date and time TBD) 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Coaching and Reflection: Spring Semester Launch  
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, January 11, 2025 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Classroom Previsit(s) 
Sessions cotaught with a MetPLC educator 
To occur between Monday, January 13, and Monday, June 2, 2025 
(Book up to three one-hour sessions. Dates and times to be mutually agreed upon by the school and 
The Met.) 
Location: Cohort school 
 
Self-Guided Museum Visits 
To occur between Monday, January 13, and Monday, June 2, 2025 
(Book two or three one-hour visits. Dates and times to be mutually agreed upon by the school and The 
Met.) 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Coaching and Reflection 
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, March 1, 2025 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Coaching and Reflection 
Session led by Met educators  
Saturday, April 26, 2025 
10 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 



 

 
Professional Development Day 
Chancellor’s Day (date TBD) 
9:30 am–4 pm 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue 
 
Graduation Event 
June 2024 (date and time TBD) 
Location: The Met Fifth Avenue  
 
All dates are subject to change. 


